 Cенсор давления MPM288DI.
Технические характеристики.
Features
• Cost-effective and compact
• Range: -1bar…0bar~0.35bar…35bar
• Gauge and Absolute
• Dual 24-bit ADC for pressure and
temperature data acquisition

I I I I
04 MPM288DI Digital Output Pressure Sensor
Order Guide
Notes
1. The default unit is kPa, 1kPa=0.01bar.
2. The listed range is the standard range for the product. Please feel free to contact us for special range
requirements.
3. A wide range of supply voltage (3.0V ~ 5.5V DC) is available. The supply voltage covered by the order guide
refers to the typical supply voltage that the system can provide for the product in its application.
4. It's recommended to use a "suspended" construction when assembling the pressure sensor to avoid applying
direct pressure to its end face during sealing, preventing any interference with the sensor's stability.
MPM288DI Digital Output Pressure Sensor
Range code Measuring range Ref. Range code Measuring range Ref.
0A 0bar~0.35bar G.A 09 0bar~7bar G.A
02 0bar~0.7bar G.A 10 0bar~10bar G.A
03 0bar~1bar G.A 12 0bar~20bar G.A
07 0bar~2bar G.A 13 0bar~35bar G.A
08 0bar~3.5bar G.A
Code Pressure type
G Gauge
A Absolute
Code Supply voltage
3/5 3.0V ~ 5.5V  DC
Code Output type
0 10% ~ 90%
5 5% ~ 95%
Code Electrical connection
1 Gray cable with PH2.0-5P
2 100mm silicone flexible wire
Code Special measurement
Y
Gauge sensor to
measure negative
pressure (-1bar ～ 0bar)
MPM288DI 0A G 3/5 0 1 Y            The whole spec
I
Тольятти (8482)63-91-07